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(AnTaceina 1 caratran, 32 carar)

I-Tokcan(8 carar)
CabakTbin TAKLIPLIGLI

lewennik enep Tapuxsinan

Hleweu coiiney crippi

Hay wewerin nana cesaep

Tene 6unin wemenniri

Kaspibex Guain wetwenmiri

Oiiteke Ounin wewenmiri

Ceiiney moenuerimen TaHbICY

Teimbic, naywic, qukuus TYpaJlbl YFbIM

2-Tokcan(8 carar)

Cabakroin TAKLIPBIOLI

Tyren cesnin 1y6i Gip, Tyn atackl - Maiiksl 61
As13 Guain rympipnamacs

JKnpenue weren — akpin napacarThbil,
TaNKbIPJIBIKTBIH CHMBOJIbI

Acan Kalirel Tepeninen ToaraiTeIH co3 casrepi

Carat  Mepsimi
canpl

Pt et et ek et bt b ot

Carar
canbl
1

1

1

1

Kasax »wipaynap nossusiceiusin aracsl- Hlankuis |

Tinenwmeyuipl

Bykap sbipaysbin nanansik cosepi

bykap »bipay Tonrayninnarsl engik Macese

Tayxke xan 3anuapbinbiyg KaOblJ11aHy b
3-Tokcan(10 carar)

CabakTbiH TAKBLIPLIGLI

Tone Gunin Topeniri
Kaspibex 6uain wewenairi
ATbI anbI3ra alinanran Oiitexe Gu
Oiitexe OUAIH LbIFapMaapel
Metike 6unin emip kyGbuibictapsina Gepren
Oaracel
besripik wewren cosnepine nony
HAynueransivpl Tepen Coipbiv 6atbip
JlocGon LetenHin TanKIp/bIKKa CyapbiiFan
cesepi
ATbI aHbl3Fa aifHaarad HIeLIeH/Iep XKaiibiHja
tH e e eTie eHMBOFbI

4-toxcan(7 carart)
CabakToIn TaKBIPLIGHI

Abaiizibin Guiik aiity onepingeri webepix

" Carar

CaHbl

1
Pavinw-

Carar
CaHbI
1

R TR

04.09.2024
11.09.2024
18.09.2024
25.09.2024
02.10.2024
09.10.2024
16.10.2024
23.10.2024

Mep3imi

06.11.24
13.11.24
20.11.24

27.11.24
04.12.24

11.12.24
18.12.24
25.12.24

Mepsimi

15.01.25
22.01.25
29.01.25
05.02.25
12.02.25

19.02.25
26.02.25
05.03.25

12.03.25
MTO325.:

Meps3imi

02.04.25
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ChIpaapel
Abaiiabln Hakpin co3jepi
Abaii/biH Kapa CO31epiHiH MarbiHACKI

IWewennik enepre GacTay( wsirapManbLIbIK
KYMbIC)

Wewennik enepain kazax anebuetinzeri
MaHbI3bl

Iewenzaik cos oHepiHiH OTtamp
Kaitranay

T oo

e

09.04.25
16.04.25
23.04.25
30.04.25

14.05.25
22.05.25

e




